VACUUM BOX
Bubble Leak Testing for Storage Tank Weld Seams
TANKS VESSELSPIPES
> InTEgRATED LED LIghTIng
> CALIBRATED VACUUM gAUgE
> EXTREMELy RUggED COnSTRUCTIOn
> DESIgnED TO API 650 & 653 RECOMMEnDATIOnS
VACUUM BOX

e: sales@silverwingndt.com
w: www.silverwingndt.com
ORDER CODES
ORDER CODE VACUUM TYPE VACUUM RATING  WELD TYPE LED CALIBRATED GAUGE
V750LED-F: Vacuum pump driven 20 inch Hg  Flat Plate  Yes Yes
V750LED-AVG: Compressor driven 20 inch Hg  Flat Plate  Yes Yes
V750LED-DUAL: Vacuum pump  or compressor driven 20 inch Hg  Flat Plate   Yes Yes
V750-F: Vacuum pump driven 20 inch Hg   Flat Plate   No Yes
V750-AVG: Compressor driven 20 inch Hg   Flat Plate   No Yes
V750-Dual: Vacuum pump  or compressor driven 20 inch Hg   Flat Plate   No Yes
V400C: Vacuum pump driven 20 inch Hg   Shell to Floor  No No
V400CAVG: Compressor driven 20 inch Hg   Shell to Floor  No No
V400D: Vacuum pump  or compressor driven 20 inch Hg   Shell to Floor  No  No
V600LP: Vacuum pump driven 10 inch Hg   Flat Plate   No No
V600LPAVG: Compressor driven 10 inch Hg   Flat Plate   No No
V400LP: Vacuum pump driven 10 inch Hg   Shell to Floor  No No
V400LPAVG: Compressor driven 10 inch Hg   Shell to Floor  No No
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VP110 110 V electric vacuum pump
VP240 240 V electric vacuum pump
SW001457 Vacuum pump service kit
VACH1C 10 meter hose for use with air compressor includes additional bayonet European Male Compressor Coupling (1/2” BSPT)
VACH2C 10 meter hose for use with vacuum pump for use with an Electric Vacuum Pump.
SW001365 Vacuum box seal adhesive
SW002099 Seam test concentrate 1 kg (powder)
V750-BAG V750 carry bag
V750-SP V750 screen protector
V750 SPARES
V759 V750 replacement window
V756 Replacement seal for V750
V600LP SPARES
SW001390 V600LP replacement window
V619 Replacement seal for V600LP/V600LPAVG
V400C SPARES
V403 V400C replacement window
V412 Replacement seal for V400C/V400CAVG/V400D